ISLAMABAD

STRUCTURE
FOR PHARMACOLOGY

Master of Philosophy i Pharmacology

Semester Credit Tuitien Fee Admission Semester

Rs. Fee Contributien
Rs. Rs.
1 11 140,800 20,000 12,000
2 11 140,800 12,000
3 07 89,600 12,000
4 03 38,400 12,000

409,600 20,000

Exam Fee Total

Rs.

7,500
7,500
4,500
1,500

1. Semester Contribution includes cost of labs, hibrary and hospital facilities etc.

Rs.

180,300
160,300
106,100
51,900

498,600

2. Exam Fee is based on the number of courses taken. Charge for each course 1s Rs. 1,500/-.
3. Adnussion Charges are Rs. 20,000/-.

4. University charges are subject to change.




